
Date: 22.05.2023 

M/s HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd. (HITES) 
 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 2 

NAME OF WORK:  VERTICAL EXTENSION OF REGIONAL VACCINE STORE , EDAPALLY, ERNAKULAM 

 

Tender No. HITES/IDS/RVS-EKM-EXP/23/06 (e-tender ID2023_HITES_573820_1) dated 04.05.2023 
  
 
With reference to the tender for VERTICAL EXTENSION OF REGIONAL VACCINE STORE , EDAPALLY, 

ERNAKULAM, the following amendment may please be noted: 
 
 

Date of uploading of tender and opening of 
Technical Bid as per tender 

Amended date of uploading of tender and opening 
of Technical Bid 

Description Details Description Details 

Last date and time for 
submission of e- Tender 

 
22.05.2023 at 3PM  

 

Last date and time for 
submission of e- Tender 

29.05.2023 at  3PM 

Date and time for Opening 
of Technical Bid through 
e-tendering 

 
23.05.2023 at 3PM  

 

Date and time for 
Opening of Technical Bid 
through 
e-tendering 

30.05.2023 at  3PM 

 
 

All other terms and conditions will remain unchanged. 

 

For HITES 

Sd/- 

 

Authorized Signatory 

 

 


